
www.soschildren.org

PAKISTAN
FLASH CARDS

20 million people

6 million people

722,000

£140,000,000

£13

£295,000,000

People affected by the 
Pakistan floods in some way

People urgently in need of 
food because of the floods

Number of homes that have 
been destroyed

Amount of money raised so 
far to help those affected by 
the floods

The cost of a food package to 
give one family enough to eat 
for 10 days

Amount of money needed to 
help those affected by the 
earthquake
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